
15th 

Pressionals with CEUs

Professionals Without
CEUs

Elders (65+) with CEUs

Non-Famu Students

REGULAR REGISTRATION
2 DAY FEE 

(REGISTER BY AUG 15.
2024)

TYPE OF
PARTICIPANT

LATE REGISTRATION
 FEE 

(REGESTER AFTER AUG
15.  2024)

Elders (65+) without
CEUs

$250

$175

$175

$125

$125

$350

$250

$225

$125

$125

ADDITIONAL CONFERENCE 
INFORMATION

Jermaine Robertson, PhD
Phone: (850)-599-3014
Email: jermaine.robertson@famu.edu

Mr. Eric Williams
Phone: (850)-599-3474
Email: eric.williams@famu.edu

Conference Registration 
Payment, please contact:

Conference Fees

CULTURE, COMMUNITY, AND
COLONIZATION: HEALING AND

RESTORATION OF AFRICAN/BLACK
FAMILIES


