

CULTURE, COMMUNITY, AND COLONIZATION: HEALING AND RESTORATION OF AFRICAN/BLACK FAMILIES

Conference Fees

TYPE OF Participant	REGULAR REGISTRATION 2 DAY FEE (REGISTER BY AUG 15. 2024)	LATE REGISTRATION FEE (REGESTER AFTER AUG 15. 2024)
Pressionals with CEUs	\$250	\$350
Professionals Without CEUs	\$175	\$250
Elders (65+) with CEUs	\$175	\$225
Elders (65+) without CEUs	\$125	\$125
Non-Famu Students	\$125	\$125

ADDITIONAL CONFERENCE INFORMATION

Jermaine Robertson, PhD Phone: (850)-599-3014 Email: jermaine.robertson@famu.edu

Conference Registration Payment, please contact:

Mr. Eric Williams Phone: (850)-599-3474 Email: eric.williams@famu.edu

